
Meet our asset  
finance team

Nikki Miller
Business Development Manager
07736 295 436
nikki.miller@ccbank.co.uk

Neil Kitchen
Senior Business Development 
Manager
07483 077 229
0116 402 6683
neil.kitchen@ccbank.co.uk

Glen Christie-MacAllan
Head of Asset Finance
0116 502 2622
glen.christie-macallan@ccbank.co.uk

Dan Watson
Business Development 
Manager
0116 366 6725
dan.watson@ccbank.co.uk

Stuart Williams
Business Development 
Manager
07483 057 897
stuart.williams@ccbank.co.uk

Tracey Burden
Internal Sales Team Leader
0116 366 6734
tracey.burden@ccbank.co.uk

Chloe Terrell
Lending Officer
0116 366 5872
chloe.terrell@ccbank.co.uk

Elize Davis
Lending Officer
0116 366 5873
elize.davis@ccbank.co.uk

Mark Harwood
Business Development Manager
07710 305 110
mark.harwood@ccbank.co.uk

Tom Senior
Director of Classic, Vintage & 
Sports Car Finance
0116 366 7922
tom.senior@ccbank.co.uk

Mitchell Reavell
Business Development Officer
0116 366 0800
mitchell.reavell@ccbank.co.uk


